GRUPO
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NOCTA

308014932
308058750
308039782
308065305
308017665
308040328
308001749
308078574
308015599
308004063
308078206
307074779
307019570
307089526
307080080
308332911
307187660
307041865
307140009
308053212
308085693
308088357
308242230
307165660
308267327
308258187
308294868
308269376
308099711
308287835
308096538
308268915
308193912
308269912
308295384
308275010
308218082
308283181
308295487
308270008
308108879
308295700
308219852
308298237
308295652
308285673
308285848
308155914
308137280
308139686
308139576
308207673
308285460
308291771
307289403
308209206
307294762
308328893

NAME

ALVARADO ZEPEDA MIGUEL ANGEL
ARELLANO NICOLAS LUIS ENRIQUE
CARMONA SANCHEZ FERNANDO
COLMENARES HERNANDEZ MARTIN
CRUZ RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

DE LA CRUZ PEREZ IVAN

DOMINGUEZ MALDONADO EDUARDO
ESTEVEZ CAMPA BERTHA PAULINA
FELICIANO VELAZQUEZ CRISTIAN
FERNANDEZ CUEVAS SERGIO ENRIQUE
FLORES BENITEZ DANIEL

FLORES ESPINOSA ERNESTO

GARCIA MORENO ERIK

GARCIA MUCINO JOYCE OLIVER
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ ELIZABETH
GONZALEZ ALCALA ANGELICA GUADALUPE
GORDILLO NOGUEZ ALAN

GUTIERREZ CARMONA LETICIA
GUTIERREZ OCHOA ISAMAR IRAIS
HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ PALMIRA
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA JORGE ALAN
HERRERA GARCIA MARIA LUISA
LONGINO CRUZ MIGUEL ANGEL

LUGO MENDOZA LUIS FERNANDO
MALDONADO INIESTA SONIA SELENE
MANJARREZ HUERTA HERIBERTO DANIEL
MARTINEZ BEIZA LUIS ROBERTO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VIRIDIANA
MARTINEZ MORA EDWIN

MAYA CHAVEZ ANA KAREN

MAYA TORRES SERGIO ISRAEL
MONROY ULLOA NORBERTO

MONTES DE OCA ANGELES DAMIAN
OLIVERA ALCARAZ HECTOR MIGUEL
ORTA CARRILLO OMAR ALEJANDRO
PARRAO PEREZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO
PEREZ ARIAS SALVADOR

PLATA SUAREZ GUSTAVO EDUARDO
PLIEGO GONZALEZ EDUARDO
POZAS GIL LYDBERTA

REYNOSO REYES MINERVA
ROBELO MAYA LORENA

ROCHA OLIVERA CINTYA BERENICE
ROMAN BRAVO GERZAYN

ROMERO ROMERO YESSICA SINAI
SANABRIA DE LA ROSA DIANA MARLENE
SANCHEZ ALCANTARA VERONICA
SANTOS GARCIA ALEJANDRA

SANTOS GONZALEZ EDDIE ALBERTO
SEGUNDO VICTORIANO VERONICA
SOLIS CHAPARRO SANDRA

TELLEZ GONZALEZ ROSALBA

TORRES MONTIEL KENIA ANEL

TREJO VILLA DENISSE
VALLADOLID ELIZONDO ARIADNA ANDREA
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ANAISA

VILLALBA CORONA SANTOS

ZAVALA GARCIA SARAI
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